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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA

2510002566
2510002577
2510002588
2510002566
2510002577
2510002588

OEM Cross Reference

KWP
NK

RIDEX

RIDEX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ACEMARK
SAKURA

IAP QUALITY PARTS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
AIRTEX
AUTOMEGA
MAPCO

Omnicraft

METELLI

METELLI

MEYLE

MEYLE

OSSCA

OSSCA

RED-LINE
RED-LINE

KAGER

CAR

ASHIKA

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
JP GROUP

JP GROUP
MAGNETI MARELLI
JAPKO

SASIC

STELLOX

101021
10834004
1260W0148
1260W0148
130328
130328
143104
150038813
15021090
1508813
1623109780
1623109780
1742
210011710
21535
2317046
241021
241021
28132200005
28132200005
28628

28628
28Kl1022
28KI1022
330849
332566
3505585
350981837000
350984018000
3514101100
3514101109
352316170558
35585
3606062
45000288SX
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OEM Cross Reference

NPS

GK

KEY PARTS
KAVO PARTS
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS
MOTAQUIP
Movelex

OMB

MDR

MANDO

MANDO

HEPU

BUGATTI

MGA

GRAF

GGT

Saleri SIL
PARTS-MALL
PARTS-MALL
HEPU
JAPANPARTS
PATRON

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
QUATTRO FRENI
Stark

SpeedMate

Hi-Q
SYNCRONIX
KAMOKA

VAICO

VAICO

SKF

SKF Brazil

OPEN PARTS
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
VAN HECK
ZEKKERT
GATES
FRECCIA
FINWHALE

LPR

SAMKO
HUTCHINSON
DELPHI

DELPHI

FAI AutoParts
FI.BA

AISIN

KAISHIN
KAISHIN
ASHUKI by Palidium

K151A12
K987993A
KCP2179
KW1617
LAWP1159
LAWP1159
LVWP977
M07194
MB10151
MWP4585
MWP1064
MWP1064
P7993
PA10151
PA1021
PA1021
PA12726
PA1459
PHA032
PHA032S
PK79930
PQ585
PWP1212
QCP3713
QCP3713
QF05A00021
SKWPT0750147
SMWPK007
SWP1064
SYNC40070
T0158
V5250011
V5350002
VKPC94628
VKPC94628
WAP847600
WG1237871
WG1445158
WP8960
WP1346
WP0167
WP0277
WP0306
WP0645
WP0645
WP201
WP2605
WP2605
WP6486
WPF005
WPK006
WPKO006
WPK534
Y11003
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